

CANNES MANDELIEU AIRPORT
Services Charge applicable from January 1st 2026
Approved Rates by Transport Regulatory Authority

AIRPORT CHARGES FOR SPA (Airport Public Services)

**TARIFFS From 01/01/2026
to 31/12/2026 -
Approved**

MAIN AIRPORT CHARGES

Aircraft based over 4 tonnes non subject to flat-rate or subscription scheme		€ Excl Tax National, UE or International
Landing charge rates (including lighting charge)		
from 0 to 6T inclusive	€ 17,14	
per additional tonne	€ 3,56	
Homebuilt aircraft and helicopters : 20% discount		
Electric aircraft : 50% discount		
Aircraft parking charge	Per metric ton per hour	€ 0,30
Grace period of 2 hours		
Passenger charge	Per departing passenger in € excl Tax	€ 7,16
Transient general aviation and business aircraft		€ excl Tax
"Day transit" flat rate		
Up to 2T	€ 23,91	
2 to 4T	€ 46,26	
4 to 6T	€ 92,50	
6 to 8T	€ 149,36	
8 to 10T	€ 167,22	
10 to 12T	€ 185,31	
12 to 14T	€ 213,24	
14 to 16T	€ 242,49	
16 to 18T	€ 260,17	
18 to 20T	€ 278,24	
20 to 22T	€ 295,86	
22 to 28T	€ 301,34	
28 to 35T	€ 316,66	
Additional day flat rates correspond to 50% of the "Day transit" flat rate and are added to it.		
Light aviation aircraft (under 4 tonnes) based at Cannes-Mandelieu Airport		
Landing subscription		€ excl tax per year
	Aircraft Up to 2T	
	Aircraft	€ 706,75
	Amateur construction aircraft and helicopters	€ 565,40
	Aircraft from 2T to 4T	
	Aircraft	€ 942,37
	Amateur construction aircraft and helicopters	€ 753,89
Landing subscription + Outside parking		HT par an
	Aircraft Up to 2T	
	Aircraft	€ 1 602,37
	Amateur construction aircraft and helicopters	€ 1 461,02
	Aircraft from 2T to 4T	
	Aircraft	€ 4 560,73
	Amateur construction aircraft and helicopters	€ 4 372,25
Landing subscription + Shared hangar or shared bubble shelter		€ excl tax per year
	Single-engine airplane up to 2T	
	Airplane	€ 3 561,42
	Amateur construction aircraft and helicopters	€ 3 420,07
	Single-engine airplane from 2T to 4T and multi-engine aircraft up to 4T	
	Airplane	€ 5 607,48
	Amateur construction aircraft and helicopters	€ 5 419,00

CANNES MANDELIEU AIRPORT
Services Charge applicable from January 1st 2026
Approved Rates by Transport Regulatory Authority

AIRPORT CHARGES FOR SPA (Airport Public Services)		TARIFFS From 01/01/2026 to 31/12/2026 - Approved
Landing subscription + Bubble shelter		€ excl tax per year
	Aircraft Up to 2T	
	Aircraft	€ 4 903,28
	Amateur construction aircraft and helicopters	€ 4 761,93
Electric aircraft : for all subscription plan, a 50% discount applies to the landing component.		
Additional monthly charge for significant activity		€ excl tax / month
		€ 71,12
Transient shelters		Aircraft rates per day of parking
Category 1 : 2 tonnes ; Single-engines aircraft < 2 tonnes		€ 36,33
Category 2 : 4 tonnes ; Twin-engine aircraft < 4 tonnes		€ 53,86
Category 3 : 4 tonnes		€ 65,47
Category 3 : 5 tonnes		€ 88,40
Category 4 : 6 tonnes		€ 111,32
Category 4 : 7 tonnes		€ 146,15
Category 4 : 8 tonnes		€ 146,15
Category 4 : 9 tonnes		€ 155,43
Category 5 : 10 tonnes		€ 201,00
Category 5 : 11 tonnes		€ 210,39
Category 5 : 12 tonnes		€ 210,39
Category 6 : 13 tonnes		€ 310,62
Category 6 : 16 tonnes		€ 325,79
Category 6 : 17 tonnes		€ 334,92
Category 6 : 18 tonnes		€ 334,92
Category 6 : 20 tonnes		€ 344,27
Category 6 : 21 tonnes		€ 353,44
Category 6 : 22 to 35 tonnes		€ 353,44
Transient shelters		Helicopter rates per day of parking
Category 1 : 1 Tonne ; Type : two-blade rotor <1 tonne		€ 36,26
Category 2 : 2 Tonnes ; Type : two-blade rotor <2 tonnes		€ 47,65
Category 3 : 3-4 Tonnes		€ 65,47
Category 4 : 5 Tonnes		€ 111,32
Category 4 : 6 Tonnes		€ 111,32
Category 5 : 7 Tonnes		€ 191,76
Category 6 : 9 Tonnes		€ 286,79
Category 6 : 11 Tonnes		€ 296,16
Category 6 : 12 Tonnes		€ 296,16
"Long-term" shelter charge		
Applies to all hangars except 12, 14 and 16		€ excl tax per year
	Aircraft Category 1	€ 6 689,00
	Aircraft Category 2	€ 9 990,00
	Aircraft Category 3	€ 13 391,00
	Aircraft Category 4	€ 20 079,00
	Aircraft Category 5	€ 33 399,00
	Aircraft Category 6	€ 58 437,00
"Long-term" shelter charge for jets - Applies to Hangars 12, 14, 16 and any equivalent facility		€ excl tax per year
	Aircraft Category 1	€ 11 632,00
	Aircraft Category 2	€ 17 448,00
	Aircraft Category 3	€ 23 263,00
	Aircraft Category 4	€ 35 040,00
	Aircraft Category 5	€ 57 870,00
	Aircraft Category 6	€ 101 635,00

CANNES MANDELIEU AIRPORT
Services Charge applicable from January 1st 2026
Approved Rates by Transport Regulatory Authority

AIRPORT CHARGES FOR SPA (Airport Public Services)		TARIFFS From 01/01/2026 to 31/12/2026 - Approved
Ground handling services		
Stop-over flat rate		€ excl tax
	Aircraft up to 2T	€ 61,92
	from 2 to 4 T	€ 123,05
	from 4 to 8 T	€ 216,56
	from 8 to 12 T	€ 299,28
	from 12 to 16 T	€ 380,80
	from 16 to 22 T	€ 389,19
	from 22 to 28 T	€ 426,35
	up to 35 T	€ 486,29
Service flat rate for aircraft based at Cannes-Mandelieu Airport		€ excl tax per year
	Basic aircraft assistance service package	
	per aircraft per year	€ 3 455,59
	Full aircraft assistance service package	
	per aircraft per year	€ 6 050,03
	Private aircraft towing package < 4 tonnes	€ excl tax per year
	Per aircraft of category 1 & 2 with "long-term" shelter charge	€ 1 142,97
	Towing	
	Aircraft up to 12 tonnes	€ 37,77
	Aircraft over 12 tonnes	€ 76,15
ADDITIONAL CHARGES		
Access passes for personnel and vehicles		€ excl tax per unit
	Personnel access pass in airside area - TCA (red badge) - 3 years	€ 53,60
	Vehicle access pass (LPV) - 1 year	€ 14,03
	Vehicle access pass (LPV) - 2 years	€ 28,06